www.1-light.eu83 > Recessed Spots Adjustable
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Adjustable < 84
Recessed Spots Adjustable
Pages 83 - 102
03
The Classic Adjustable MR11
85 > Recessed Spots Adjustable

91 > Recessed Spots Adjustable
The Dual Ring Range
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
30mm
94mm
94mm
51105AB  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Aluminium
Leaf springs.
11105AL  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Aluminium
35mm
80mm
11105AC  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Aluminium
90mm
20mm
11105AL/AL
11105AC/AL
51105AB/AL
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Adjustable < 92
11105U/W
11105UA/W
11105UB/W
White
White
White
10W
10W
10W
120mm
120mm
120mm
72mm
72mm
82mm
15cm
15cm
15cm
50
50
50
-
-
-
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
11105UB   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
25mm
92mm
The Round Retro GU10
Aluminium
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
11105U   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
25mm
82mm
11105UA   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
82mm
25mm
11105U/W
11105UA/W

100-240V
11105M/W/BS
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector
White
Black
Brass
95 > Recessed Spots Adjustable
Complete with 0950GB.11105M/W/W
79mm
36mm
79mm
36mm
79mm
36mm
11105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body + plastic reflector
Complete with 0950GB.11105M/W/B
11105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body + plastic reflector
Complete with 0950GB.
11105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body + plastic reflector
11105M/W/B
11105M/W/BS
11105M/B/CU
11105M/B/B
11105M/B/BS
11105M/B/CU
Black
Black
Black
Black
Brass
Copper
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
15cm
15cm
15cm
72mm
72mm
72mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
50
50
50
-
-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Reflector
The Chill Out Range
Recessed Spots Adjustable < 96
Complete with 0950GB.11105M/B/B
11105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body + plastic reflector
Complete with 0950GB.11105M/B/BS
11105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body + plastic reflector
Complete with 0950GB.11105M/B/CU
11105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body + plastic reflector
79mm
36mm
79mm
36mm
79mm
36mm
11105A1/W
11105A1/B
11105A1/AL
11105A1/BBS
11105D8/W
Complete with 0950G.11105A1/AL11105A1/BBS
White
Black
Aluminium
Brushed brass
White
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
15cm
15cm
15cm
15cm
15cm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
76mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
130mm
100
100
100
100
60
-
-
-
-
-
11105A1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Complete with 0950G.11105A1/B11105A1/W
11105A1  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
84mm
28mm
84mm
28mm
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
The Round Clip In Range
11105A1/AL
11105A1/B
97 > Recessed Spots Adjustable
Complete with 0950G.
11105D8  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
55mm
83mm
11105D8/W
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Adjustable < 98
The Dark Light Spots
Round
11105D4/W
11105DT/W
11105TG/W
White
White
White
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
15cm
15cm
15cm
75mm
95mm
85mm
140mm
140mm
110mm
50
50
50
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
-
-
-
Complete with 0950G.
11105TG  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
94mm
43mm
Complete with 0950G.Complete with 0950G.
90mm
50mm
Complete with 0950G.
11105DT  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
104mm
45mm
11105D4/W
11105DT/W
11105D4  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
11105D4/W
11105DT/W
11105TG/W
www.1-light.eu99 > Recessed Spots Adjustable

-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
11109FA  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Fire Rated  |  Aluminium
117mm
92mm
11105F  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Fire Rated  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium
125mm
85mm
126mm
Recessed Spots Adjustable < 100
11105F/W
11109FA/W
www.1-light.eu101 > Recessed Spots Adjustable
The Trimless GU10 Range
Round
11105TR/W
11105TR/B
11105UTR/W
11105DTR/W
White
Black
White
White
10W
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
15cm
15cm
20cm
15cm
84mm
84mm
105mm
90mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
50
50
20
36
-
-
-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
Complete with 0950G.11105TR/B
11105TR  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium
42mm
130mm
75mm
11105UTR  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium
150mm
90mm
40mm
11105DTR  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Aluminium
120mm
72mm
50mm
Complete with 0950G.11105TR/W